
Gamberoni
Three Large Grilled King Prawns with White Wine & Garlic Sauce

Salsicce e Fagioli 
Italian Farmed Sausages with Cannellini Beans in a Basil & Tomato Sauce with Mixed Chillies

Calamari e Gamberi
Deep Fried Calamari & Prawns

Bread, Olive Oil & Balsamic  

Supplì (V)

Fegatini 

Mixed Olives (V, VG)

Bruschetta (V, VG)

Salumi e Formaggi

Bresaola Rucola e Parmigiano
Air Dried Cured Beef with Rocket & Shavings of Parmesan

£8.95

£18.95

£5.95

£7.95

£11.95

£4.00

£ 9.9 5

£12.95

£8.45

Sautéed Chicken Liver, Red Wine, Mushrooms & Rosemary

Fresh Tomatoes, Garlic, Olive Oil & Basil

Selection of Italian Cured Meats & Cheeses

Deep Fried Rice Balls filled with Tomato & Mozzarella

 (for two)

Osteria del Portico

£5.50

Caprese (V)
Buffalo Mozzarella, Fresh Tomatoes & Basil

£ 9.9 5

Spaghettini Carbonara ❃ 
Spaghetti with Egg Yolk Smoked Pancetta & Pecorino Cheese

Tagliolini Salmone & Piselli 
Fresh Tagliolini Egg Pasta, Smoked Salmon, Peas & Cream Sauce

Linguine Scoglio ❃
Mixed Seafood & Linguine Pasta with a Tomato Sauce

Spaghettini Vongole ❃ 
Fresh Clams, White Wine, Garlic with Mixed Chillies

Fettuccine al Ragù di Manzo 

Risotto Porcini (V)

Penne Arrabiata ❃ (V, VG)

Risotto Primavera (V)

Penne Norcina ❃ 
Pasta Quills, Sausages & Onions, in a mild Cheese Sauce 

£14.95

£13.45

£10.95

£13.45

£12.45

£16.95

£16.95

£12.45

££8.45

Italian Rice cooked in White Wine with Porcini Mushrooms

Pasta Quills, Tomato, Garlic & Mixed Chillies

Italian Rice cooked in White Wine with Carrots, Courgettes, Peas & Parmesan

Egg Pasta Ribbons with home made Beef Ragú

Spaghettini Calabrese ❃ (V, VG)
Spaghetti with Garlic, Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Capers, Olives, Artichokes, Parsley

£12.45

Risotto Mare & Monti  £14.95
Italian Rice cooked in White Wine with Prawns, Calamari, Mushrooms & Lucanica Sausage

Gnocchi al Pesto ❃ (V) £11.95

Italian Cuisine

Primi (Pasta & Risotto Dishes)

Antipasti (Starters)

À La Carte Menu

Gluten Free options available ❃  

Let your waiter know if you have any allergies or intolerances.

12.5% service charge will be applied to your bill.



Caciucco
Italian Style Seafood & Fish Stew

Fritto Misto 
Deep Fried Sea-Bream, Calamari, Prawns & Whitebait

Calamari e Gamberi
Pan Fried Bread Crumbed Chicken Breast

Parmigiana (V)
Oven Baked Layers of Aubergines, Tomato Sauce, Basil & Mozzarella

Bistecca “Al Pepe Verde” 

Scaloppine di Vitello ai Porcini

Spigola agli Aromi

Fegato Burro e Salvia

Porchetta di Ariccia 
Suckling Pig from Ariccia

£24.95

£17.95

£18.95

£28.45

£18.95

£13.95

£12.95

£16.95

£21.95

Veal Escallops with Porcini Mushroom Sauce

Pan Fried Fillet of Sea Bass in a White Wine & Herb Sauce

Calves Liver with Butter & Sage

Grilled Rib Eye Steak in a Green Peppercorn Sauce

Polletto Diavola 
Roasted Baby Chicken with Herbs & Chilli

£13.95

Zucchine Fritte 
Deep Fried Courgette

Broccoletti alle Mandorle 
Tenderstem Broccoli with Almond Flakes & Chilli

Spinaci 
Sautéed Spinach

Patate Fritte 
Chunky Chips

Fagiolini Verdi 

Insalata Mista 

Insalata di Tropea 
Tomatoes Red Onions & Basil

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£6.95

£4.95

Mixed Salad

Green Beans

Sautéed Spinach
Spaghetti with Garlic, Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Capers, Olives, Artichokes, Parsley

£4.95

Contorni(Side Dishes)

Secondi Piatti (Main Courses)

Costolette di Agnello 

Misto Griglia (for two)

£27.95

£39.95
Chargrilled Best End Rack of Lamb with Olive Oil & Rosemary

Selection of Mixed Grilled Meats… Baby Chicken, Lucanica Sausage, Ribeye Steak

Osteria del Portico
Italian Cuisine


