Osteria del Portico

Italian Cuisine

Bread, Olive Oil & Balsamic	£4.00
Mixed Olives (V, VG)	£5.50
Calamari e Gamberi	£ 9.9 5
Deep Fried Calamari & Prawns	
Caprese (V) Buffalo Mozzarella, Fresh Tomatoes & Basil	£ 9.9 5
Gamberoni	£12.95
Three Large Grilled King Prawns with White Wine & Garlic Sauce	60.45
Salsicce e Fagioli Italian Farmed Sausages with Cannellini Beans in a Basil & Tomato Sauce with Mixed Chillies	£8.45
Bruschetta (V, VG)	£5.95
Fresh Tomatoes, Garlic, Olive Oil & Basil	
Supplì (V) Deep Fried Rice Balls filled with Tomato & Mozzarella	£7.95
Bresaola Rucola e Parmigiano	£11.95
Air Dried Cured Beef with Rocket & Shavings of Parmesan	
Fegatini Sautéed Chicken Liver, Red Wine, Mushrooms & Rosemary	£8.95
Salumi e Formaggi (for two)	£18.95
Selection of Italian Cured Meats & Cheeses	210.30
Primi (Pasta & Risotto Dishes)	£16.95
Spaghettini Vongole * Fresh Clams, White Wine, Garlic with Mixed Chillies	£10.95
Linguine Scoglio *	£16.95
Mixed Seafood & Linguine Pasta with a Tomato Sauce	
Spaghettini Calabrese ¾ (V, VG)	
Spaghatti with Carlic Sun-Dried Tomatoes Capers Olives Artichokes Pareley	£12.45
Spaghetti with Garlic, Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Capers, Olives, Artichokes, Parsley Spaghettini Carbonara *	£12.45
	£12.45
Spaghettini Carbonara * Spaghetti with Egg Yolk Smoked Pancetta & Pecorino Cheese Tagliolini Salmone & Piselli	
Spaghettini Carbonara ∜ Spaghetti with Egg Yolk Smoked Pancetta & Pecorino Cheese Tagliolini Salmone & Piselli Fresh Tagliolini Egg Pasta, Smoked Salmon, Peas & Cream Sauce	£12.45 ££8.45
Spaghettini Carbonara * Spaghetti with Egg Yolk Smoked Pancetta & Pecorino Cheese Tagliolini Salmone & Piselli	£12.45
Spaghettini Carbonara * Spaghetti with Egg Yolk Smoked Pancetta & Pecorino Cheese Tagliolini Salmone & Piselli Fresh Tagliolini Egg Pasta, Smoked Salmon, Peas & Cream Sauce Penne Arrabiata * (V, VG) Pasta Quills, Tomato, Garlic & Mixed Chillies Fettuccine al Ragù di Manzo	£12.45 ££8.45
Spaghettini Carbonara * Spaghetti with Egg Yolk Smoked Pancetta & Pecorino Cheese Tagliolini Salmone & Piselli Fresh Tagliolini Egg Pasta, Smoked Salmon, Peas & Cream Sauce Penne Arrabiata * (V, VG) Pasta Quills, Tomato, Garlic & Mixed Chillies Fettuccine al Ragù di Manzo Egg Pasta Ribbons with home made Beef Ragú	£12.45 ££8.45 £10.95 £13.45
Spaghettini Carbonara * Spaghetti with Egg Yolk Smoked Pancetta & Pecorino Cheese Tagliolini Salmone & Piselli Fresh Tagliolini Egg Pasta, Smoked Salmon, Peas & Cream Sauce Penne Arrabiata * (V, VG) Pasta Quills, Tomato, Garlic & Mixed Chillies Fettuccine al Ragù di Manzo	£12.45 ££8.45 £10.95
Spaghettini Carbonara * Spaghetti with Egg Yolk Smoked Pancetta & Pecorino Cheese Tagliolini Salmone & Piselli Fresh Tagliolini Egg Pasta, Smoked Salmon, Peas & Cream Sauce Penne Arrabiata * (V, VG) Pasta Quills, Tomato, Garlic & Mixed Chillies Fettuccine al Ragù di Manzo Egg Pasta Ribbons with home made Beef Ragú Penne Norcina * Pasta Quills, Sausages & Onions, in a mild Cheese Sauce Risotto Porcini (V)	£12.45 ££8.45 £10.95 £13.45
Spaghettini Carbonara * Spaghetti with Egg Yolk Smoked Pancetta & Pecorino Cheese Tagliolini Salmone & Piselli Fresh Tagliolini Egg Pasta, Smoked Salmon, Peas & Cream Sauce Penne Arrabiata * (V, VG) Pasta Quills, Tomato, Garlic & Mixed Chillies Fettuccine al Ragù di Manzo Egg Pasta Ribbons with home made Beef Ragú Penne Norcina * Pasta Quills, Sausages & Onions, in a mild Cheese Sauce Risotto Porcini (V) Italian Rice cooked in White Wine with Porcini Mushrooms	£12.45 ££8.45 £10.95 £13.45 £12.45 £14.95
Spaghettini Carbonara * Spaghetti with Egg Yolk Smoked Pancetta & Pecorino Cheese Tagliolini Salmone & Piselli Fresh Tagliolini Egg Pasta, Smoked Salmon, Peas & Cream Sauce Penne Arrabiata * (V, VG) Pasta Quills, Tomato, Garlic & Mixed Chillies Fettuccine al Ragù di Manzo Egg Pasta Ribbons with home made Beef Ragú Penne Norcina * Pasta Quills, Sausages & Onions, in a mild Cheese Sauce Risotto Porcini (V)	£12.45 ££8.45 £10.95 £13.45 £12.45
Spaghettini Carbonara * Spaghetti with Egg Yolk Smoked Pancetta & Pecorino Cheese Tagliolini Salmone & Piselli Fresh Tagliolini Egg Pasta, Smoked Salmon, Peas & Cream Sauce Penne Arrabiata * (V, VG) Pasta Quills, Tomato, Garlic & Mixed Chillies Fettuccine al Ragù di Manzo Egg Pasta Ribbons with home made Beef Ragú Penne Norcina * Pasta Quills, Sausages & Onions, in a mild Cheese Sauce Risotto Porcini (V) Italian Rice cooked in White Wine with Porcini Mushrooms Risotto Primavera (V)	£12.45 ££8.45 £10.95 £13.45 £12.45 £14.95
Spaghettini Carbonara * Spaghetti with Egg Yolk Smoked Pancetta & Pecorino Cheese Tagliolini Salmone & Piselli Fresh Tagliolini Egg Pasta, Smoked Salmon, Peas & Cream Sauce Penne Arrabiata * (V, VG) Pasta Quills, Tomato, Garlic & Mixed Chillies Fettuccine al Ragù di Manzo Egg Pasta Ribbons with home made Beef Ragú Penne Norcina * Pasta Quills, Sausages & Onions, in a mild Cheese Sauce Risotto Porcini (V) Italian Rice cooked in White Wine with Porcini Mushrooms Risotto Primavera (V) Italian Rice cooked in White Wine with Carrots, Courgettes, Peas & Parmesan	£12.45 ££8.45 £10.95 £13.45 £12.45 £14.95 £13.45

Gluten Free options available *

Let your waiter know if you have any allergies or intolerances. $12.5\% \ \mbox{service charge will be applied to your bill}.$

Secondi Piatti (Main Courses)

Parmigiana (V)	£13.95
Oven Baked Layers of Aubergines, Tomato Sauce, Basil & Mozzarella	
Calamari e Gamberi	£12.95
Pan Fried Bread Crumbed Chicken Breast	
Polletto Diavola	£13.95
Roasted Baby Chicken with Herbs & Chilli	
Caciucco	£16.95
Italian Style Seafood & Fish Stew	621 05
Fritto Misto Deep Fried Sea-Bream, Calamari, Prawns & Whitebait	£21.95
	610 05
Spigola agli Aromi Pan Fried Fillet of Sea Bass in a White Wine & Herb Sauce	£18.95
Bistecca "Al Pepe Verde"	£28.45
Grilled Rib Eye Steak in a Green Peppercorn Sauce	220.45
Porchetta di Ariccia	£18.95
Suckling Pig from Ariccia	
Scaloppine di Vitello ai Porcini	£24.95
Veal Escallops with Porcini Mushroom Sauce	
Fegato Burro e Salvia	£17.95
Calves Liver with Butter & Sage	
Costolette di Agnello	£27.95
Chargrilled Best End Rack of Lamb with Olive Oil & Rosemary	
Misto Griglia (for two)	£39.95
Selection of Mixed Grilled Meats Baby Chicken, Lucanica Sausage, Ribeye Steak	

Contorni (Side Dishes)

Patate Fritte	£4.95
Chunky Chips	
Spinaci	£4.95
Sautéed Spinach	
Sautéed Spinach	£4.95
Spaghetti with Garlic, Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Capers, Olives, Artichokes, Parsley	
Zucchine Fritte	£6.95
Deep Fried Courgette	
Broccoletti alle Mandorle	£4.95
Tenderstem Broccoli with Almond Flakes & Chilli	
Insalata Mista	£4.95
Mixed Salad	
Fagiolini Verdi	£4.95
Green Beans	
Insalata di Tropea	£4.95
Tomatoes Red Onions & Basil	

Osteria del Portico